

**Ingredients & Allergens information**

Product SKU number	50696
Country of Product's Origin	UK
Ingredients - for allergens in <b>BOLD</b>	Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Vegetable Fats (Palm, Palm Kernal, Rapeseed), Sweetened Condensed <b>Milk</b> , Salt, Emulsifier: <b>Soya</b> Lecithin; Natural Flavour, Natural Colour: Caramel.
Net Quantity	120g
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Yes
Suitable for Vegans?	No
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	Yes
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	Yes
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	Yes
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Yes
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	No
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	No
Free from alcohol?	Yes
Free from artificial flavours?	Yes
Free from artificial colours?	Yes